PK2W0812 Series
Dip Type Inductors Radial Choke Coil with UL Tube.
FEATURES
Entire winding core is encapsulated in heat shrinked UL tube to
provide mechanical and environmental protection.
Low cost with rugged reliability and performance fixed inductor.
The products contain no lead and also support lead-free soldering.
APPLICATIONS

min
0.039 3.00
Test
Frequency
(MHz)L.Q
20 7.96 50.0 0.033
PK2W0812F-3R3M
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
3.3±20%
SRF
(MHz)min.
DCR
(Ω)max
PK2W0812F-4R7M 4.7±20% 3.20
0.027 3.60
PK2W0812F-6R8M 6.8±20% 20 7.96 30.0
2.50
2.40
2.30
1.90
0.055
0.060
0.065
0.090
15.0
10.0
9.5
9.0
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
50
50
40
40
50 2.52 2.7020.0 0.048
PK2W0812F-150K
PK2W0812F-100K 10±10%
PK2W0812F-120K 12±10%
15±10%
PK2W0812F-180K 18±10%
PK2W0812F-220K 22±10%
1.60
1.50
1.30
1.80

6.0
5.0
8.5
8.02.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52
30
30
30
40
4033±10%
39±10%
47±10%
56±10%PK2W0812F-560K
PK2W0812F-270K 27±10%
PK2W0812F-330K
PK2W0812F-390K
PK2W0812F-470K
0.90

2.52
2.52
30
30
30
30
30
150±10%
100±10%
120±10%
PK2W0812F-680K
PK2W0812F-151K
PK2W0812F-101K
PK2W0812F-121K
68±10%
PK2W0812F-820K 82±10%
0.55
0.75
0.70
0.65
0.600.760
0.085
0.540
0.600
0.680
1.9
2.6
2.4
2.2
2.00.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
20
30
30
20
20
180±10%PK2W0812F-181K
PK2W0812F-221K
PK2W0812F-331K 330±10%
PK2W0812F-391K 390±10%
PK2W0812F-271K
220±10%
270±10%
0.50
0.45
0.40
0.35
1.300
1.400
1.600
1.800
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.5
0.796
0.796
0.796
0.796
20
20
20
20
40 0.252 1.3 0.302.100
PK2W0812F-471K 470±10%
PK2W0812F-102K 1000±10%
PK2W0812F-561K 560±10%
PK2W0812F-681K 680±10%
PK2W0812F-821K 820±10%
COILS TECH ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
PK2W0812 Series
Dip Type Inductors Radial Choke Coil with UL Tube.